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Public Holidays in Thailand in 2018 

This page contains a national calendar of all 2018 public holidays in Thailand. The Embassy is closed during these 
dates which may be modified as official changes are announced, so please check back regularly for updates. 

 Dates Public Holidays 

1 Monday, 1st January New Year’s Day 

2 Tuesday, 2nd January New Year’s Day 2 

3 Thursday, 1th March Makha Bucha Day 

4 Friday, 6th April Chakri’s dynasty Day 

5 Friday, 13th April Songkran Festival (Thai New Year’s festival) 

6 Monday, 16th April Songkran Festival (Thai New Year’s festival) 

7 Tuesday, 1st May Labour Day  

8 Monday, 14th May Ploughing Ceremony Day 

9 Tuesday, 29th May Wisakha Bucha Day 

10 Friday, 27th July Asaraha Bucha Day 

11 Monday, 30th July King Maha Vajiralongkorn’s Birthday 

12 Monday, 13th August Queen Sirikit’s Birthday 

13 Monday, 15th October King Bhumibol Adulyadej’s Memorial Day 

14  Tuesday, 23rd October King Chulalongkorn Day 

15 Wednesday, 5th December King Bhumibol Adulyadej’s Birthday 

16  Monday, 10th December Constitution Day 

17 Tuesday, 25th December Christmas Day 

18 Monday, 31st December New Year’s Eve 
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